
      

 
 ATTACHMENT B 

AFFORDABLE HOUSING LOAN COMMITTEE (AHLC) 
Project Funding by Committee Membership  

Member 
COMMITTEE REPRESENTATION (Affiliation) 

AHLC Funding 
2003 

AHLC Funding 
2004 

AHLC Funding 
2005 

AHLC Funding 
2006 

VOTING MEMBERS: 
           Didi Reynoso, V.P. 
          LOCAL LENDERS: NORTH COUNTY 
          (Los Padres Savings Bank, Non – Voting               
         Advisor of No. Co. Habitat for Humanity) 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

         Cam Parsons, Asst. V.P. 
         LOCAL LENDERS: SOUTH COUNTY 
          (Santa Barbara Bank and Trust -No Affiliations)  

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

         Frank Signorelli, General Contractor 
         PROFESSIONAL IN ARCHITECTURE/ 
         ENGINEERING/RELATED TECHNICAL FIELD 
         (Stepping down from AHLC - Lompoc                   
         Community Dev. Corp. Board member) 

$484,698 
College Park Apts. 

$400,000 
Gianni Apts. 

$145,022 
Leon Hotel 

$1,044,885 
Collect Park Apts. 

$384,120   
Casa de Desarrollo 

         Skip Szymanski, Dir. of  Property & Dev. 
          CITY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY 
          (City of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

         TREASURER – TAX COLLECTOR’S OFC. 
          (County of Santa Barbara) 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

         AUDITOR – CONTROLLER’S OFC. 
          (County of Santa Barbara) 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

NON-VOTING MEMBERS: 
           John Polanskey, Development Director 
          COUNTY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY 
          (County of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) 

$362,182 
Ted Zenich  Gardens 

$500,000  
Central Plaza 

$75,000  
Braddock House 

$300,000 
Ted Zenich Gardens 

$744,607 
Central Plaza 

$325,000 
Villa del Sol 

$366,639   
Ted Zenich Gardens 

$777,369 
Ted Zenich 

Gardens 

           Scott Smith  
          NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER 
          (Peoples’ Self-Help Housing Corporation) 

 $100,000 
Ellwood Apts. 

$200,000 
Ellwood Apts. 

$150,000 
Carpinteria 

Farmworker Hsg. 
         Harrell Fletcher  
         FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER 
         (Harrell Fletcher & Associates) 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 


