ATTACHMENT B

AFFORDABLE HOUSING LOAN COMMITTEE (AHLC)

Project Funding by Committee Membership

Member AHLC Funding 2003 AHLC Funding 2006 2006	r roject randing by Committee Weinbership					
VOTING MEMBERS: Didi Reynoso, V.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 <	Member	AHLC Funding	AHLC Funding	AHLC Funding	AHLC Funding	
Didi Reynoso, V.P.	COMMITTEE REPRESENTATION (Affiliation)	2003	2004	2005	2006	
Didi Reynoso, V.P.	VOTING MEMBERS:					
LOCAL LENDERS: NORTH COUNTY (Los Padres Savings Bank, Non - Voting Advisor of No. Co. Habitat for Humanity) Cam Parsons, Asst. V.P. LOCAL LENDERS: SOUTH COUNTY (Santa Barbara Bank and Trust -No Affiliations) Frank Signorelli, General Contractor PROFESSIONAL IN ARCHITECTURE/ ENGINEERING/RELATED TECHNICAL FIELD (Stepping down from AHLC - Lompoc Community Dev. Corp. Board member) Skip Szymanski, Dir. of Property & Dev. CITY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (City of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara) AUDITOR - CONTROLLER'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara) NON-VOTING MEMBERS: John Polanskey, Development Director COUNTY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (County of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) Safel, 182 Ted Zenich Gardens S500,000 Central Plaza \$75,000 Braddock House Stillwood Apts. Ellwood Apts. Ellwood Apts. Ellwood Apts. Farmworker Hsg.		0	0	0	0	
Advisor of No. Co. Habitat for Humanity) Cam Parsons, Asst. V.P. LOCAL LENDERS: SOUTH COUNTY (Santa Barbara Bank and Trust -No Affiliations) Frank Signorelli, General Contractor PROFESSIONAL IN ARCHITECTURE/ ENGINEERING/RELATED TECHNICAL FIELD (Stepping down from AHLC - Lompoc Community Dev. Corp. Board member) Skip Szymanski, Dir. of Property & Dev. CITY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (City of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara) NON-VOTING MEMBERS: John Polanskey, Development Director COUNTY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (County of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) Scott Smith NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER (Peoples' Self-Help Housing Corporation) Harrell Fletcher						
Cam Parsons, Asst. V.P. LOCAL LENDERS: SOUTH COUNTY (Santa Barbara Bank and Trust -No Affiliations) Frank Signorelli, General Contractor PROFESSIONAL IN ARCHITECTURE/ ENGINEERING/RELATED TECHNICAL FIELD (Stepping down from AHLC - Lompoc Community Dev. Corp. Board member) Skip Szymanski, Dir. of Property & Dev. CITY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (City of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara) AUDITOR - CONTROLLER'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara) NON-VOTING MEMBERS: John Polanskey, Development Director COUNTY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (County of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) Scott Smith NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER (Peoples' Self-Help Housing Corporation) Harrell Fletcher	(Los Padres Savings Bank, Non – Voting					
LOCAL LENDERS: SOUTH COUNTY (Santa Barbara Bank and Trust -No Affiliations)	Advisor of No. Co. Habitat for Humanity)					
Canta Barbara Bank and Trust -No Affiliations Frank Signorelli, General Contractor \$484,698 \$145,022 \$1,044,885 \$384,120 Casa de Desarrollo Casa de Desarrollo	Cam Parsons, Asst. V.P.					
Frank Signorelli, General Contractor PROFESSIONAL IN ARCHITECTURE/ ENGINEERING/RELATED TECHNICAL FIELD (Stepping down from AHLC - Lompoc Community Dev. Corp. Board member) Skip Szymanski, Dir. of Property & Dev. CITY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (City of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) TREASURER – TAX COLLECTOR'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara) AUDITOR – CONTROLLER'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara) NON-VOTING MEMBERS: John Polanskey, Development Director COUNTY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (County of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) Scott Smith NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER (Peoples' Self-Help Housing Corporation) Harrell Fletcher S484,698 College Park Apts. S480,000 Gianni Apts. Collect Park Apts. Collect Park Apts. Collect Park Apts. Collect Park Apts. S145,022 Leon Hotel Collect Park Apts. Casa de Desarrollo Casa de Desarrollo Casa de Desarrollo Casa de Desarrollo To Collect Park Apts. S400,000 To Collect Park Apts. S400,000 To Collect Park Apts. To Aller Casa de Desarrollo To Collect Park Apts. To Aller Casa de Desarrollo To Collect Park Apts. To Aller Casa de Desarrollo To Collect Park Apts. To Aller Casa de Desarrollo To Collect Park Apts. To Collect Park Apts. To Collect Park Apts. To Collect Park Apts. To Aller Casa de Desarrollo To Collect Park Apts. To Collect	LOCAL LENDERS: SOUTH COUNTY	0	0	0	0	
College Park Apts. Collect Park Apts. S400,000 Gianni Apts. S400,000 Gianni Apts. Casa de Desarrollo Gianni Apts. Significant Apts. S400,000 Gianni Apts. Significant Apts. Signific						
ENGINEERING/RELATED TECHNICAL FIELD (Stepping down from AHLC - Lompoc Community Dev. Corp. Board member) Skip Szymanski, Dir. of Property & Dev. CITY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (City of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) O				1		
Community Dev. Corp. Board member Skip Szymanski, Dir. of Property & Dev. CITY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (City of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) O			Leon Hotel	Collect Park Apts.	Casa de Desarrollo	
Community Dev. Corp. Board member) Skip Szymanski, Dir. of Property & Dev. CITY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (City of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) TREASURER – TAX COLLECTOR'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara) AUDITOR – CONTROLLER'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara) NON-VOTING MEMBERS: John Polanskey, Development Director COUNTY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (County of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) Scott Smith NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER (Peoples' Self-Help Housing Corporation) Harrell Fletcher O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0						
Skip Szymanski, Dir. of Property & Dev. CITY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (City of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) TREASURER – TAX COLLECTOR'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara) AUDITOR – CONTROLLER'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara) NON-VOTING MEMBERS: John Polanskey, Development Director COUNTY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (County of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) Scott Smith NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER (Peoples' Self-Help Housing Corporation) Harrell Fletcher O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		Gianni Apts.				
CITY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (City of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) TREASURER – TAX COLLECTOR'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara) AUDITOR – CONTROLLER'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara) NON-VOTING MEMBERS: John Polanskey, Development Director COUNTY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (County of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) Scott Smith NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER (Peoples' Self-Help Housing Corporation) Harrell Fletcher O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0						
(City of Santa Barbara Housing Authority)N/AN/AN/ATREASURER – TAX COLLECTOR'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara)N/AN/AN/AN/AAUDITOR – CONTROLLER'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara)N/AN/AN/AN/ANON-VOTING MEMBERS: John Polanskey, Development Director COUNTY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (County of Santa Barbara Housing Authority)\$362,182 Ted Zenich Gardens \$500,000 Central Plaza \$75,000 Braddock House\$300,000 \$744,607 Central Plaza \$75,000 S325,000 Villa del SolTed Zenich Gardens \$744,607 Central Plaza \$75,000 S325,000 Villa del SolTed Zenich Gardens S200,000 S325,000 Villa del SolTed Zenich Gardens S200,000 S200,000 Ellwood Apts.Ted Zenich Gardens GardensScott Smith NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER (Peoples' Self-Help Housing Corporation)\$100,000 Ellwood Apts.\$200,000 Ellwood Apts.\$150,000 Carpinteria Farmworker Hsg.						
TREASURER – TAX COLLECTOR'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara) AUDITOR – CONTROLLER'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara) NON-VOTING MEMBERS: John Polanskey, Development Director COUNTY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (County of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) Scott Smith NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER (Peoples' Self-Help Housing Corporation) Harrell Fletcher N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/		0	0	0	0	
County of Santa Barbara AUDITOR – CONTROLLER'S OFC. (County of Santa Barbara) N/A						
AUDITOR – CONTROLLER'S OF C. (County of Santa Barbara) NON-VOTING MEMBERS: John Polanskey, Development Director COUNTY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (County of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) Scott Smith N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
County of Santa Barbara Sa						
NON-VOTING MEMBERS: John Polanskey, Development Director COUNTY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (County of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) Scott Smith NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER (Peoples' Self-Help Housing Corporation) Harrell Fletcher S362,182 Ted Zenich Gardens S500,000 Central Plaza \$75,000 Braddock House S100,000 Ellwood Apts. S366,639 Ted Zenich Gardens Ted Zenich Gardens Central Plaza \$325,000 Villa del Sol Ellwood Apts. Ellwood Apts. Farmworker Hsg.		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
John Polanskey, Development Director COUNTY PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY (County of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) Scott Smith NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER (Peoples' Self-Help Housing Corporation) Harrell Fletcher Ted Zenich Gardens \$500,000 \$744,607 Central Plaza \$75,000 Braddock House Villa del Sol Ellwood Apts. Ted Zenich Gardens \$744,607 Central Plaza \$325,000 Villa del Sol Ellwood Apts. Ellwood Apts. Farmworker Hsg.						
County of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) Scott Smith NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER (Peoples' Self-Help Housing Corporation) Harrell Fletcher S500,000 \$500,000 \$5744,607 Central Plaza \$75,000 Braddock House \$100,000 Ellwood Apts. S100,000 S200,000 \$150,000 Ellwood Apts. Carpinteria Farmworker Hsg.	NON-VOTING MEMBERS:	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
(County of Santa Barbara Housing Authority) Central Plaza \$75,000 Braddock House Scott Smith NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER (Peoples' Self-Help Housing Corporation) Harrell Fletcher Central Plaza \$325,000 Villa del Sol \$100,000 Ellwood Apts. Ellwood Apts. Ellwood Apts. Farmworker Hsg.				Ted Zenich Gardens		
Scott Smith NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER (Peoples' Self-Help Housing Corporation) Harrell Fletcher S75,000 Braddock House \$325,000 Villa del Sol \$100,000 Ellwood Apts. \$200,000 Ellwood Apts. Ellwood Apts. Farmworker Hsg.		' '	' '		Gardens	
Scott Smith NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER (Peoples' Self-Help Housing Corporation) Harrell Fletcher Braddock House Villa del Sol \$100,000 \$200,000 \$150,000 Ellwood Apts. Ellwood Apts. Farmworker Hsg.	(County of Santa Barbara Housing Authority)					
Scott Smith NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER (Peoples' Self-Help Housing Corporation) Harrell Fletcher \$100,000 \$200,000 \$150,000 Ellwood Apts. Ellwood Apts. Ellwood Apts. Farmworker Hsg.			T			
NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER (Peoples' Self-Help Housing Corporation) Harrell Fletcher Ellwood Apts. Ellwood Apts. Ellwood Apts. Farmworker Hsg.	Sport Smith	Draudock nodse		\$200,000	\$150,000	
(Peoples' Self-Help Housing Corporation) Harrell Fletcher Farmworker Hsg.						
Harrell Fletcher			Enwood Apis.	Eliwood Apis.		
					Tariffworker 11sg.	
	FOR-PROFIT HOUSING PROVIDER	0	0	0	0	
(Harrell Fletcher & Associates)			U	U		